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Cats and Dogs.  Everyone loves them.  Anything with a pet theme always sells 

fast.  Plus they are so cute.  Here are a few items that can be made for pets and 

their owners. 

 

*Over the Collar Reversible Pet Bandana:  https://dianarambles.com/diy-

personalized-dog-bandana/   

  

*Pet Bandana With Ties:  https://www.mygoldenthimble.com/bandana-dog-free-

pattern-tutorial/#download 

 

*Pet Bandana Sizes:  https://blog.spoonflower.com/wp-

content/uploads/2017/09/SF-BLOG-DogBandana-Pattern-

V3.pdf?epik=dj0yJnU9TVV1MEo4MzY4TUN5YW4zLXJfMHZwNU5abUlBVjFzOVI

mcD0wJm49T1J0cFB1c3NKcjd3RlRNNndaMHVTQSZ0PUFBQUFBR1Bla1VV 

 

*Christmas Dog Banana:  https://www.mygoldenthimble.com/diy-christmas-dog-

bandana/ 

 

*Christmas Dog Collar:  https://2beesinapod.com/easy-to-sew-christmas-dog-

collar/ 

 

*Dog Tie:  https://blog.dogundermydesk.com/2010/11/little-dog-tie-tutorial/ 

 

*Upcycled Dog Tie:  https://www.sewdoggystyle.com/2012/06/neck-tie-recycling-

galore.html   

 

*Dog Bow Tie:  https://www.thecaninestory.com/post/make-your-own-doggy-bow-

tie 

 

*Upcycled Pet Bow Tie:  https://salvagedliving.com/diy-dog-bow-tie-tutorial/ 

 

 

*Pet Scarf:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=z8EPbvSpcKQ 
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*Dog Dress Shirt Collar:  https://cheerfultimesblog.com/2015/03/15/crafts-diy-dog-

dress-shirt-collar/ 

 

*Adjustable Dog Collar:  https://halifaxdogventures.com/2016/09/29/diy-adjustable-

dog-collar-tutorial/#more-3370 

 

*Adjustable Cat Collar:  https://madeonmaidstone.com/diy-cat-collar/ 

 

*Dog Treat Bag:  http://hopefulthreads.blogspot.com/2013/05/pet-treat-pouch-free-

sewing-tutorial.html 

 

*Dog Poop Bag Holder:  https://happiestcamper.com/diy-dog-poop-bag-holder/ 

 

*Dog Dish Placemat:  https://media.rainpos.com/5025/dog_placemat_web.pdf 

 

*Cat Placemat:  https://typicallysimple.com/cat-dish-placemat-sewing-tutorial/ 

 

*Dog Tug Toy:  https://raisingyourpetsnaturally.com/making-a-dog-tug-toy/ 

 

*5 Minute Catnip Toy:  https://www.scatteredthoughtsofacraftymom.com/5-minute-

catnip-toy/ 

 

*Catnip Blanket:  https://www.onlinefabricstore.com/makersmill/how-to-make-a-

catnip-

blanket/?utm_campaign=20180220_makers_mill+%28QLkWwX%29&utm_medium

=email&_ke=bmxwc2V3c0B5YWhvby5jb20%3D&utm_source=KL+Engaged+Seg

ment+%28Mailing+List%2C+Open%2FClick+Last+30+days%29 

 

*Quilted Cat Bed:  https://www.joejuneandmae.com/xyz/how-to-sew-the-prettiest-

quilted-cat-bed 

 

*Travel Pet Bowl:  http://charmedbyashley.com/travel-pet-bowl/ 

 

Gifts for Pet Lovers - 
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*Paws and All Cat Tote:  http://orangebettie.com/2017/03/23/paws-and-all-cat-tote-

free-sewing-

pattern/?utm_medium=social&utm_source=pinterest&utm_campaign=tailwind_trib

es&utm_content=tribes&utm_term=1069114184_50463794_80095 

*Cat Pouch:  https://nuno-runo.blogspot.com/2010/01/cat-pouch.html 

*Patchwork Dog:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A0eWR4FI0RE 

*Patchwork Cat:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JGcd1lR-8kQ 

*Christmas Stocking:  https://wearwagrepeat.com/diy-dog-bone-christmas-

stocking/?utm_medium=social&utm_source=pinterest&utm_campaign=tailwind_sm

artloop&utm_content=smartloop&utm_term=61412764 

*Cat and Bird Pillow:  https://www.tildasworld.com/wp-

content/uploads/2019/04/Cat-and-Bird-Pillow-freeWeb.pdf 

*My Dog Pillow:  https://www.tildasworld.com/wp-

content/uploads/2020/04/MyDogPillow.pdf 

*Cat Stripe Pillow:  

https://windhamfabrics.com/images/project/Bedrock_CatStripe_Pillow_Brochure.pd

f 

*Meowning Pillow:  https://liveartgalleryfabrics.com/wp-

content/uploads/2020/03/Meowning-Pillow-Instructions.pdf 

*Cat Block Pillow:  https://www.janome.com/en/inspire/projects/home-decor/cat-

block/ 

*Playful Kitten:  https://media.rainpos.com/4710/playful_kitten_freeweb.pdf 

*Dapper Dachshunds:  https://media.rainpos.com/4710/dapper_dachshunds.pdf 

 

Quilts -  

*Fat Cats Baby Quilt:  

https://windhamfabrics.com/images/project/Fat%20Cats%20Final.pdf 

*Happy Cats/Dogs Quilt: 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sbAdtRSwPjpMVO0GHUE-bAEJen29sgRM/view  

*Silhoucat Quilt:  https://weallsew.com/silhoucat-quilt-along-with-luke-haynes/ 

*CatsNBows Quilt:  http://www.benartex.com/uploads/Image/quilt-

gallery/69Y/CatsNBows.pdf 

*Baskets of Fun Quilt:  

https://windhamfabrics.com/images/project/Baskets%20of%20Fun_RS.p 

*Gazing Cat Mini Quilt:  https://craftandfabriclinks.com/appcat/catwall.html 
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*Cat in a Mask Mini Quilt:  http://orangebettie.com/2020/05/22/cat-in-a-mask-

social-distancing-banner-free-pattern/ 

*Puppy Quilt Block/Mini Quilt:  https://blog.fatquartershop.com/wp-

content/uploads/2015/04/4-Snapshots-PuppyLove20.pdf 

*Quilty Cat Block/Mini Quilt:  https://blog.fatquartershop.com/wp-

content/uploads/2015/09/9-Snapshots-QuiltyCat.pdf 
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